Healthcare Infotainment Terminals
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 18-Jan-2012
Features
PIT-1702
Healthcare Infotainment Terminal with
Intel® Atom™ D525 / Sandy Bridge
i7 / Celeron / Core 2 Duo Processors
�� Specialized Design focuses on Healthcare Application

Dimensions Unit: mm
PIT-1702
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
PIT-1702-ASTCE PIT-1702 (D525) + 1 G RAM, 160 HD, WiFi, RFID, 2 M
Camera, XPE, ITE Adapter
PIT-1702-AST0E PIT-1702 (D525) + 1 G RAM, 160 HD, WiFi, RFID, 2M
Camera, XPE, Medical Adapter
PIT-1702-ISTCE PIT-1702 (i7) + 1 G RAM, 160 HD, WiFi, RFID, 2 M Camera,
XPE, ITE Adapter
PIT-1702-ISTOE PIT-1702 (i7) + 1 G RAM, 160 HD, WiFi, RFID, 2 M Camera,
XPE, Medical Adapter
Celeron M Platform
PIT-1702-CST0E 17", Intel 945 Celeron M 1.06 G, 1 G SDRAM, 160 G HDD
Core2 Duo Platform
PIT-1702-UST0E 17", Intel 945 Core2 Duo 1.06 G,1 G SDRAM, 160 G HDD
Accessories
Part Number Description
HIT-1702-HSKE PIT-1702 Handset Kit
HIT-1702-RCKE PIT-1702 Remote Control Kit (9 Keys)